ISO 9001 Quality Management Certification
ISO 14001 Environmental Management Certification
    AC Drive For Fans, Pumps, HVAC
E1000 Series
for Fans, Pumps, HVAC  Applications 400V Class: 3.7 to 630 kw (5 to 844 HP)
2
 Theoretical Maximum Energy Saving Operation
With lighter load, the efficiency tends to be lower. Under energy-

400V: PS-A10H PS-A10H
The installed option adds 50mm to the total depth of
the drive.
supply option input
Note: For motors (400V) with capacity of 96V or more, use this unit (as a
backup power source) in the event of a power loss.
Peripherals Devices & Options
13
 Fuse / Fuse Holder
Yaskawa recommends installing a fuse to the input side of the drive to prevent damage to the drive if a short circuit
occurs.
Select the appropriate fuse from the table below.
[Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd]
  400V Class
Model Rated Current (A) Model Qty
4A0002 CR6L-20 20 CMS-4 3
4A0004 CR6L-30 30 CMS-4 3
4A0005 CR6L-50 50 CMS-4 3
4A0007 CR6L-50 50 CMS-4 3
4A0009 CR6L-50 50 CMS-4 3
4A0011 CR6L-50 50 CMS-4 3
4A0018 CR6L-75 75 CMS-5 3
4A0023 CR6L-75 75 CMS-5 3
4A0031 CR6L-100 100 CMS-5 3
4A0038 CR6L-150 150 CMS-5 3
4A0044 CR6L-150 150 CMS-5 3
4A0058 CR6L-200 200 - -
4A0072 CR6L-250 250 - -
4A0088 CR6L-250 250 - -
4A0103 CR6L-300 300 - -
4A0139 CR6L-350 350 - -
4A0165 CR6L-400 400 - -
4A0208 CS5F-600 600 - -
4A0250 CS5F-600 600 - -
4A0296 CS5F-600 600 - -
4A0362 CS5F-800 800 - -
4A0414 CS5F-800 800 - -
4A0515 CS5F-800 800 - -
4A0675 CS5F-1000 1000 - -
4A0930 CS5F-1200 1200 - -
4A1200 CS5F-1500 1500 - -
Model
CIMR-E    Manufacturer: Fuji Electric
Fuse Fuse Holder
Note: Required UL/CE certification, kindly refers to user guide for details.